
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.7527 7.7528 7.7527 366,778,572.86 0.1140

22/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.6387 7.6388 7.6387 360,894,831.92 -0.0113

21/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.6500 0.0000 0.0000 361,425,978.55 -0.0128

18/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.6628 0.0000 0.0000 362,033,938.65 0.0070

17/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.6558 7.6559 7.6558 360,924,189.42 0.0171

16/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.6387 7.6388 7.6387 359,635,696.62 -0.1339

11/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.7726 7.7727 7.7726 364,863,281.21 0.3476

10/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.4250 7.4251 7.4250 348,143,462.67 0.4162

09/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.0088 7.0089 7.0088 327,374,790.51 -0.2930

08/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.3018 7.3019 7.3018 338,685,417.59 -0.4570

04/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.7588 7.7589 7.7588 362,103,305.04 -0.1679

03/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 7.9267 7.9268 7.9267 370,443,745.51 -0.5452

02/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.4719 8.4720 8.4719 395,809,359.28 -0.0408

01/04/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5127 8.5128 8.5127 399,275,494.49 -0.0165

31/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5292 0.0000 0.0000 400,048,642.34 -0.0677

27/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5969 8.5970 8.5969 402,836,100.83 -0.0033

26/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6002 8.6003 8.6002 401,296,034.80 -0.0401

25/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6403 8.6404 8.6403 402,444,090.66 -0.0119

24/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6522 8.6523 8.6522 401,293,965.61 0.0094

21/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6428 8.6429 8.6428 400,771,868.22 -0.0020

20/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6448 8.6449 8.6448 402,239,364.76 -0.0056

19/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6504 0.0000 0.0000 402,501,534.65 -0.0746

18/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7250 8.7251 8.7250 405,077,559.40 -0.0064

17/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7314 0.0000 0.0000 405,376,243.34 0.0108

14/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7206 8.7207 8.7206 403,607,770.24 -0.0791

13/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7997 8.7998 8.7997 406,979,003.90 -0.0636

12/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8633 8.8634 8.8633 409,709,850.97 -0.0223

11/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8856 8.8857 8.8856 410,772,439.95 0.0141

10/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8715 8.8716 8.8715 409,272,517.21 0.0020

07/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8695 8.8696 8.8695 408,832,937.24 0.0295

06/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8400 8.8401 8.8400 408,332,644.88 0.1247

05/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7153 8.7154 8.7153 404,840,138.76 -0.0473

04/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7626 0.0000 0.0000 407,036,797.07 -0.0012

03/03/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7638 8.7639 8.7638 406,834,940.54 0.0177

28/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7461 8.7462 8.7461 405,953,576.44 -0.0238

27/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7699 8.7700 8.7699 406,766,748.95 0.0440

26/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7259 8.7260 8.7259 404,525,182.28 -0.0048

25/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7307 8.7308 8.7307 404,600,636.10 -0.0056

24/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7363 8.7364 8.7363 404,937,515.09 0.0309

21/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7054 8.7055 8.7054 403,873,819.87 0.0011

20/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7043 8.7044 8.7043 403,787,758.81 0.0156

19/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6887 8.6888 8.6887 402,749,165.69 0.0600

18/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6287 8.6288 8.6287 403,239,110.77 -0.0041

17/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6328 0.0000 0.0000 403,428,286.18 -0.0269

14/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6597 8.6598 8.6597 404,966,312.19 0.0329

13/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6268 8.6269 8.6268 403,283,757.14 -0.0584

11/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6852 8.6853 8.6852 405,961,528.39 -0.0003

10/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6855 8.6856 8.6855 405,838,343.22 -0.0810

07/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7665 8.7666 8.7665 409,550,307.33 -0.0238

06/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7903 8.7904 8.7903 410,587,825.99 -0.0129

05/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8032 8.8033 8.8032 411,422,574.22 -0.0338

04/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8370 8.8371 8.8370 424,786,475.34 -0.0168

03/02/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8538 0.0000 0.0000 425,592,007.78 -0.0180

31/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8718 0.0000 0.0000 426,458,041.51 -0.0045

30/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8763 0.0000 0.0000 426,675,110.79 -0.0023

29/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8786 0.0000 0.0000 426,784,761.76 -0.0142
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28/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8928 0.0000 0.0000 427,468,873.52 0.0156

27/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8772 0.0000 0.0000 426,719,173.26 0.0008

24/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8764 8.8765 8.8764 426,216,472.28 0.0375

23/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8389 8.8390 8.8389 424,211,849.79 0.1714

22/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6675 8.6676 8.6675 415,909,880.36 0.0022

21/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6653 8.6654 8.6653 414,964,537.84 -0.0095

20/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6748 0.0000 0.0000 415,419,741.10 0.0118

17/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6630 8.6631 8.6630 414,773,249.22 0.0519

16/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6111 8.6112 8.6111 411,826,754.40 0.0314

15/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5797 8.5798 8.5797 409,973,249.85 0.0328

14/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5469 8.5470 8.5469 408,118,059.56 -0.0603

13/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6072 8.6073 8.6072 410,220,455.31 0.0516

10/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.5556 8.5557 8.5556 408,261,415.91 -0.1083

09/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6639 0.0000 0.0000 413,429,028.17 -0.0293

08/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6932 8.6933 8.6932 414,525,761.24 0.0384

07/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6548 8.6549 8.6548 412,308,183.45 -0.0254

06/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.6802 0.0000 0.0000 413,519,980.18 -0.0523

03/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.7325 8.7326 8.7325 415,783,170.71 -0.0899

02/01/2025 KFVIETRMF 8.8224 0.0000 0.0000 420,066,634.63 -0.0109

30/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8333 8.8334 8.8333 403,934,895.19 0.0595

27/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7738 0.0000 0.0000 401,212,329.94 0.0115

26/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7623 0.0000 0.0000 400,688,108.67 0.0109

25/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7514 0.0000 0.0000 400,190,421.94 0.0025

24/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7489 0.0000 0.0000 400,073,098.62 -0.0089

23/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7578 8.7579 8.7578 399,133,515.94 0.0035

20/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7543 8.7544 8.7543 397,631,716.68 0.0136

19/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7407 8.7408 8.7407 394,980,626.99 -0.0447

18/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7854 8.7855 8.7854 395,931,253.29 0.0013

17/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7841 8.7842 8.7841 393,520,923.76 -0.0139

16/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7980 8.7981 8.7980 392,472,913.38 0.0178

13/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7802 8.7803 8.7802 390,685,228.24 -0.0087

12/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7889 8.7890 8.7889 382,292,044.72 -0.0175

11/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8064 8.8065 8.8064 383,280,624.92 -0.0321

09/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8385 8.8386 8.8385 384,957,081.55 -0.0026

06/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8411 8.8412 8.8411 384,963,205.86 0.2220

04/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6191 8.6192 8.6191 374,160,673.74 -0.0674

03/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6865 8.6866 8.6865 376,520,040.84 -0.0315

02/12/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7180 8.7181 8.7180 377,863,002.37 0.0098

29/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7082 8.7083 8.7082 378,151,020.01 0.0581

28/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6501 0.0000 0.0000 375,629,283.66 0.0067

27/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6434 8.6435 8.6434 374,728,578.90 0.0052

26/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6382 8.6383 8.6382 372,952,842.71 0.0636

25/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5746 8.5747 8.5746 369,769,698.18 0.0335

22/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5411 8.5412 8.5411 367,173,482.64 -0.0087

21/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5498 8.5499 8.5498 365,177,321.83 0.0988

20/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.4510 8.4511 8.4510 358,215,778.03 0.0824

19/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.3686 8.3687 8.3686 354,584,171.65 -0.1190

18/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.4876 8.4877 8.4876 358,792,305.92 -0.0065

15/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.4941 8.4942 8.4941 360,279,458.78 -0.1192

14/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6133 8.6134 8.6133 365,891,607.86 -0.1075

13/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7208 8.7209 8.7208 369,743,662.22 0.0126

12/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7082 8.7083 8.7082 369,965,639.70 -0.0444

11/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7526 0.0000 0.0000 371,851,616.59 0.0042

08/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7484 8.7485 8.7484 371,440,573.63 -0.0317

07/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7801 8.7802 8.7801 372,529,330.39 -0.0111

06/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7912 8.7913 8.7912 372,666,202.06 0.1369
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05/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6543 8.6544 8.6543 366,456,279.41 -0.0208

04/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6751 8.6752 8.6751 363,613,936.58 -0.0543

01/11/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7294 0.0000 0.0000 365,889,885.95 -0.0363

31/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7657 0.0000 0.0000 367,410,769.52 0.0128

30/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7529 8.7530 8.7529 366,019,707.29 -0.0150

29/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7679 8.7680 8.7679 365,183,448.07 0.0875

28/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6804 0.0000 0.0000 361,537,451.72 0.0093

25/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6711 8.6712 8.6711 360,774,427.59 -0.0124

24/10/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6835 8.6836 8.6835 360,706,530.55 -0.0697
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